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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1
Andrew S - Andrew S Dan - Dan
No plavers on roster Geno Smith QB SEA 11 @SF 21.20 *
play : Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @MIN 3340 *
Billy P - Billy P Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @JAX 1120 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VSEA 1570 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 vMIA 3948 ~ Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @BUF 1800 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @MIN 3340 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vNYG 3940 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @JAX 1120 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @CIN 1020 *
Tyre_ek Hill WR MIA 11 @BUF 18.00 * Graham Gano K NYG 9 @MIN 1.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vNYG 3940 ~ San Francisco 4%rs D/STSF 9 VvSEA 500 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @SF 5.80 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @TB 13.20 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7 vNYG 1300 * Danny A - Danny A
New York Giants D/STNYG 9 @MIN 400 *
No players on roster.
Brian R - Brian R Dave - Dave
No players on roster Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 @MIN 21.02 *
. Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @JAX 11.20 *
Brian T-Brian T Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 vLAC 850 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 v DAL 18.10 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 vSEA 000 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vNYG 3940 *
Saqgon Barkley RB NYG 9 @MIN 3340 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @TB 490 *
Dalvin Cook RE MIN 7 vNYG 1380 * Evan Engram TE JAX 11 vLAC 680 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 v DAL 6.50 * Justin Tucker K BAL 10 @C|N 6.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vSEA 1260 - Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 vMIA  17.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vNYG 6.60 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VSEA 0.00 *
Robbie Gould K SF 9 VSEA 4.00 * Densmore - Densmore
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VSEA 5.00 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @JAX 29.26 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @MIN 3340 *
Bump - Bump Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VSEA 15.70 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @JAX 10.60 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 vMA 3948 * Mike Evans WR TB 11 vDAL 1810 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @MIN 3340 = Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvNYG 3940 *
Travis Et.|enne RB JAX 11 vLAC 8.50 * George Kittle TE SF 9 VSEA 0.00 *
Stefon DIggS WR BUF 7 vMIA 28.20 * Graham Gano K NYG 9 @MIN 1.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 vDAL 6.50  * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 VSEA 500 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @BUF 18.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @CIN 10.20 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 @CIN 6.00 * Drew - Drew
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 vMIA 17.00 * Geno Smith QB SEA 11 @SF 21.20 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vNYG 1380 *
Burt - Burt Kenneth Walker IlI RB SEA 11 @SF 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @BUF 18.00 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvMIA 3948 * Zay Jones WR JAX 11 VLAC 1250 +
Ausltln' Ekeler RB LAC 8 @JAX 1120 ~* Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @SF 580 *
Christian 'McCaffrey RB SF 9 VSEA 15.70 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 @BUF 110 *
Tyre.ek Hill WR MIA 11 @BUF 18.00 * Graham Gano K NYG 9 @MIN 1.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vNYG 3940 * Baltimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL 10 @CIN  11.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @TB 4.90 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VSEA 0.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VvMIA 8.00 * DUStyn L- Dustyn L
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 vMIA 17.00 *
No players on roster.
Bushnell - Ryan Bushnell Dylan - Dylan
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @JAX 29.26 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @JAX 29.26 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VvNYG 13.80 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @MIN 33.40 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @JAX 11.20 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @JAX 11.20 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 vMIA 18.80 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vNYG 39.40 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @BUF 18.00 * Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 vLAC 17.70 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VSEA 1260 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @SF 580 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 VvNYG 7.80 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @CIN 10.20 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 @CIN 6.00 * Brett Maher K DAL 9 @TB 5.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 @TB 5.00 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 VSEA 5.00 *
Chris D - Chris D Fonz - Fonz
No plavers on roster Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vNYG 23.08 *
play : Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @MIN 3340 *
Chris E - Chris E Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @JAX 1120 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @BUF 18.00 *
No players on roster. Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vNYG 3940 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @BUF 19.70 *
Cory D - Cory D T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 VvNYG 780 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 @SF 6.00 *
No players on roster. Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 10 @CIN 11.00 *
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Hammer - Hammer Johnnie - Johnnie

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vNYG 23.08 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vBAL 21.22 *

Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @MIN 33.40 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @JAX 11.20 *

Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @JAX 11.20 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VSEA 15.70 *

Mike Evans WR TB 11 v DAL 18.10 * Mike Evans WR TB 11 v DAL 18.10 *

Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvNYG 39.40 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvNYG 39.40 *

Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 vLAC 17.70 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @TB 4.90 *

Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @CIN 10.20 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @CIN 10.20 *

Robbie Gould K SF 9 VSEA 4.00 * Brett Maher K DAL 9 @TB 5.00 *

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VSEA 5.00 * Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 vMIA 17.00 *

Harry - Harry Juan P - Juan P

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 vLAC 15.40 * No bl "

Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @MIN 3340 * 0 players on roster.

Tony Pollarq RB DAL 9 @TB 4.20 * Justin - Justin

Chris Godwin WR TB 11 v DAL 6.50 *

Tyreek Hil WR MIA 11 @BUF 1800 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vBAL 2122 *

Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @SF 5.80 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 vLAC 8.50 *

Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @CIN 10.20 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VSEA 15.70 *

Riley Patterson K JAX 11 VLAC 1100 * Keenan Allen WR LAC & @iAX 1060 *

San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 VSEA 500 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vBAL 2890 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @BUF 18.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 vNYG 7.80 *

Jacob S - Jacob S Brett Maher K DAL 9 @TB 5.00 *

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 vMIA 39.48 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 vMIA 17.00 *

Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @MIN 3340 *

Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @JAX 11.20 * Karl S - Karl S

Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @JAX 10.60 *

Mike Evans WR TB 11 vDAL 1810 * No players on roster.

Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @BUF 18.00 *

Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 @JAX 1440 * Kraft - Kraft

Ryan Succop K T8 11 vDAL 1400 % Kirk Cousins OB MIN 7 VNYG 2308 *

Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 vMIA 17.00 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @MIN 3340 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vNYG 1380 *

Jake - Jake Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvSEA 1570 *

Tyler Huntley QB BAL 10 @CIN 000 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvNYG 39.40 *

Saquon Barkley RBE NYG 9 @MIN 33.40 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @SF 580 *

Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 vLAC 850 * George Kittle TE SF 9 VSEA 0.00 *

Mike Evans WR TB 11 vDAL 1810 * Graham Gano K NYG 9 @MIN 100 =

Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @BUF 18.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VSEA 5.00 *

Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvNYG 39.40 * L .

Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @CIN 1020 * Kyle - Kyle Ciminelli

Graham Gano K __NYG 9 @WIN 100 * Daniel Jones OB NYG 9 @MIN 21.02 *

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VSEA 5.00 Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 vLAC 850 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 v DAL 6.50 *

James - James Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @BUF 1800 *

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VMIA 3948 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @TB 490  *

Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vNYG 1380 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @SF 580  *

Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 VLAC 850 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @CIN 1020

Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VMIA 2820 * Graham Gano K NYG 9 @MIN 100 >

Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvNYG 3940 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8 @JAX 13.00 *

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @TB 4.90 *

Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VMIA 150 * Let's Go Buffalo - Matt

Graham Gano K NYG 9 @MIN 1.00 *

Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 10 @CIN 11.00 * No players on roster.

Jason - Jason Matt IL - Matt IL

Tom Brady QB TB 11 v DAL 12.48 * No players on roster.

Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @MIN 3340 *

Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @JAX 1120 * Matt L - Matt L

Mike Evans WR TB 11 v DAL 18.10 *

Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 VLAC 17.70  * No players on roster.

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @TB 4.90 * H _ H

George Kittle TE SF 9 VSEA 0.00 * Mike H - Mike H

Brett Maher K DAL 9 @TB 5.00 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vNYG 23.08 *

San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 VSEA 500 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @JAX 1120 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 vLAC 8.50 *

Jimmie - Jimmie Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @BUF 18.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vNYG 39.40 *

No players on roster. Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 vLAC 1770 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @CIN 10.20 *

John K - John K Justin Tucker K BAL 10 @CIN 6.00 *

*

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11 vLAC 6.00
No players on roster.
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Mijtraky - Mjtraky

Daniel Jones QB NYG
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Jeff Wilson RB MIA
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Evan Engram TE JAX
Graham Gano K NYG
New York Giants D/IST NYG

Przybyl - Steve Pryzbyl

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Dalvin Cook RB MIN
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
George Kittle TE SF

Justin Tucker K BAL

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Rafa V - Rafa VvV

No players on roster.

Rammer - Rammer
Patrick Mahomes QB KC

Dalvin Cook RB MIN
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Travis Kelce TE KC

Evan McPherson K CIN

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

Richie - Richie

Kirk Cousins QB MIN
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Mike Evans WR TB
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Justin Tucker K BAL

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

Rick C - Rick C

No players on roster.

Rob - Rob

No players on roster.

Ryan S - Ryan

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Chris Godwin WR TB
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Evan Engram TE JAX
Justin Tucker K BAL

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Sunday - Brian Sunday

Justin Herbert QB LAC
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN
Greg Joseph K MIN
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
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8.50
5.00
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6.80
1.00
4.00

21.22
13.80
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28.90
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4.90
0.00
6.00
5.00

44.90
13.80
11.20
25.50
39.40
0.00
26.10
6.00
3.00
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8.50
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6.00
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Thomas R - Thomas R

Daniel Jones QB NYG
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Mike Evans WR TB

Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Evan Engram TE JAX
Ryan Succop K B

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX

Todd P - Todd P

Josh Allen QB BUF
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Mike Evans WR TB

Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Christian Kirk WR JAX
Gerald Everett TE LAC
Graham Gano K NYG
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF
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@MIN
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21.02
33.40
8.50
10.60
18.10
39.40
6.80
14.00
6.00

39.48
33.40

8.50
18.10
18.00
17.70
14.40

1.00
17.00
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Week 2

Andrew S - Andrew S

No players on roster.

Billy P - Billy P
Joe Burrow

Tony Pollard
Ja'Marr Chase
Stefon Diggs
Christian Kirk
CeeDee Lamb

Evan Engram
Robbie Gould

San Francisco 49ers

CIN
DAL
CIN
BUF
JAX
DAL
JAX
K SF

DIST SF

Brian R - Brian R

No players on roster.

Brian T-Brian T

Daniel Jones
Ezekiel Elliott
Christian McCaffrey
Brandon Aiyuk
Isaiah Hodgins
CeeDee Lamb
Dalton Schultz
Graham Gano
Dallas Cowboys

Bump - Bump

Joe Burrow

Tony Pollard
Ja'Marr Chase
Gabriel Davis
Christian Kirk
CeeDee Lamb
Dalton Schultz
Tyler Bass

Kansas City Chiefs

Burt - Burt

Patrick Mahomes
Saquon Barkley
Ja'Marr Chase
Stefon Diggs
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce
Robbie Gould
Philadelphia Eagles

Bushnell - Ryan Bushnell

Jalen Hurts

Saquon Barkley

Joe Mixon

Brandon Aiyuk
Christian Kirk
CeeDee Lamb
Dawson Knox
Graham Gano

San Francisco 49ers

QB
RB

DAL

D/ST DAL

CIN
DAL
CIN
BUF
JAX
DAL
DAL
K BUF
D/ST KC

D/ST PHI

PHI
NYG
CIN
SF
JAX
DAL
BUF
K NYG
D/ST SF

Chris D - Chris D

No players on roster.

Chris E - Chris E

No players on roster.
Cory D - Cory D

No players on roster.
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@BUF
@SF
@BUF
v CIN
@KC
@SF
@KC
v DAL
v DAL

@PHI
@SF
v DAL
v DAL
@PHI
@SF
@SF
@PHI
@SF

@BUF
@SF
@BUF
v CIN
@KC
@SF
@SF
v CIN
v JAX

v JAX
@PHI
@BUF
v CIN
@KC
v DAL
v JAX
v DAL
vNYG

vNYG
@PHI
@BUF
v DAL
@KC
@SF
v CIN
@PHI
v DAL

17.56
19.80
10.80
46.80
25.80
15.10
11.60

8.00
12.00

15.14
6.30
16.80
11.30
0.00
15.10
1.80
17.00
7.00

17.56
19.80
10.80

0.00
25.80
15.10

1.80
12.00
10.00

23.40
11.80
10.80
46.80
25.80
14.70
10.10

8.00
12.00

37.02
11.80
11.30
11.30
25.80
15.10

8.10
17.00
12.00
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Dan - Dan

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Tony Pollard RB DAL
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Zay Jones WR JAX
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Evan Engram TE JAX
Tyler Bass K BUF
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Danny A - Danny A

No players on roster.

Dave - Dave

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Christian Kirk WR JAX
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Travis Kelce TE KC
Tyler Bass K BUF
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
Densmore - Densmore
Patrick Mahomes QB KC
James Cook RB BUF
Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Travis Kelce TE KC
Robbie Gould K SF
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Drew - Drew

Dak Prescott QB DAL
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Tony Pollard RB DAL
Tee Higgins WR CIN
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Evan Engram TE JAX
Robbie Gould K SF
New York Giants D/IST NYG
Dustyn L - Dustyn L

No players on roster.

Dylan - Dylan

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Travis Kelce TE KC
Robbie Gould K SF
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Fonz - Fonz

Josh Allen QB BUF
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Tony Pollard RB DAL
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tee Higgins WR CIN
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Dawson Knox TE BUF
Graham Gano K NYG
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
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@BUF
@KC
@SF
@BUF
@KC
@SF
@KC
v CIN
vNYG

v JAX
v DAL
@BUF
v CIN
@KC
v NYG
v JAX
v CIN
v JAX

v JAX
v CIN
v JAX
@BUF
v CIN
v DAL
v JAX
v DAL
v NYG

@SF
@PHI
@SF
@BUF
@SF
v DAL
@KC
v DAL
@PHI

v JAX
@KC
v DAL
@BUF
@SF
v DAL
v JAX
v DAL
vNYG

v CIN
@KC
@SF
v CIN
@BUF
vNYG
v CIN
@PHI
@SF

17.56

8.30
19.80
10.80

5.30
15.10
11.60
12.00
12.00

23.40
16.80
10.80
46.80
25.80
15.00
10.10
12.00
10.00

23.40
5.30
9.60

10.80

46.80

14.70

10.10
8.00

12.00

0.00
11.80
19.80
19.10
15.10
14.70
11.60

8.00

7.00

23.40

8.30
16.80
10.80
15.10
14.70
10.10

8.00
12.00

39.68
8.30
19.80
46.80
19.10
15.00
8.10
17.00
7.00
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Hammer - Hammer

Josh Allen

Travis Etienne
Christian McCaffrey
Ja'Marr Chase
Stefon Diggs
CeeDee Lamb
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles

Harry - Harry

Patrick Mahomes
Travis Etienne
Christian McCaffrey
Gabriel Davis
CeeDee Lamb
Darius Slayton
Evan Engram
Graham Gano
Dallas Cowboys

QB
RB

BUF
JAX
SF
CIN
BUF
DAL
KC
KC

D/ST PHI

KC
JAX
SF
BUF
DAL
NYG
JAX
NYG

D/ST DAL

Jacob S - Jacob S

Patrick Mahomes
Travis Etienne
Christian McCaffrey
Stefon Diggs

Tee Higgins

Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce

Tyler Bass

San Francisco 49ers

Jake - Jake

Joe Burrow

Elijah Mitchell
Miles Sanders
Brandon Aiyuk

Tee Higgins

Zay Jones

Evan Engram

Jake Elliott
Philadelphia Eagles

James - James

Joe Burrow
James Cook
Ezekiel Elliott
Ja'Marr Chase
Gabriel Davis

Tee Higgins

Evan Engram
Tyler Bass
Cincinnati Bengals

Jason - Jason

Patrick Mahomes
Ezekiel Elliott
Christian McCaffrey
Brandon Aiyuk

A.J. Brown

Ja'Marr Chase
Dawson Knox
Robbie Gould
Philadelphia Eagles

0B
RB

JAX

JAX
JAX
PHI

D/ST PHI

CIN
BUF
DAL
CIN
BUF
CIN
JAX
BUF

D/ST CIN

BUF

D/ST PHI

Jimmie - Jimmie

No players on roster.

John K - John K

No players on roster.
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v CIN
@KC
v DAL
@BUF
v CIN
@SF
v JAX
v JAX
v NYG

v JAX
@KC
v DAL
v CIN
@SF
@PHI
@KC
@PHI
@SF

v JAX
@KC
v DAL
v CIN
@BUF
v DAL
v JAX
v CIN
v DAL

@BUF
v DAL
v NYG
v DAL
@BUF
@KC

@KC

v NYG
v NYG

@BUF
v CIN
@SF
@BUF
v CIN
@BUF
@KC
v CIN
@BUF

v JAX
@SF

v DAL
v DAL
v NYG
@BUF
v CIN

v DAL
v NYG

39.68

8.30
16.80
10.80
46.80
15.10
10.10

0.00
12.00

23.40
8.30
16.80
0.00
15.10
0.00
11.60
17.00
7.00

23.40

8.30
16.80
46.80
19.10
14.70
10.10
12.00
12.00

17.56
0.00
11.60
11.30
19.10
5.30
11.60
6.00
12.00

17.56
5.30
6.30

10.80
0.00

19.10

11.60

12.00
4.00

23.40
6.30
16.80
11.30
11.90
10.80
8.10
8.00
12.00
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Johnnie - Johnnie

Josh Allen

Saquon Barkley
Travis Etienne
Ja'Marr Chase
Stefon Diggs
Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce
Robbie Gould
Philadelphia Eagles

Juan P - Juan P

No players on roster.

Justin - Justin

Josh Allen

James Cook

Joe Mixon

Gabriel Davis
CeeDee Lamb
DeVonta Smith
Evan Engram
Robbie Gould
Kansas City Chiefs

Karl S - Karl S

No players on roster.

Kraft - Kraft

Jalen Hurts

Miles Sanders

A.J. Brown

Isaiah Hodgins
Deebo Samuel
DeVonta Smith
Dallas Goedert
Jake Elliott
Philadelphia Eagles

D/ST PHI

QB BUF
RB BUF
RB CIN
WR BUF
WR DAL
WR PHI
TE JAX
K SF
DIST KC

QB PHI
RB PHI
WR PHI
WR NYG
WR SF
WR PHI
TE PHI
K PHI
D/ST PHI

Kyle - Kyle Ciminelli

Trevor Lawrence
Saquon Barkley
Tony Pollard
Ja'Marr Chase
Isaiah Hodgins
Christian Kirk
Evan Engram
Riley Patterson
New York Giants

Let's Go Buffalo

No players on roster.

Matt IL - Matt IL

No players on roster.

Matt L - Matt L

No players on roster.

Mike H - Mike H

Patrick Mahomes
Saquon Barkley

Joe Mixon

A.J. Brown

Ja'Marr Chase

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Evan Engram

Jake Elliott

San Francisco 49ers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB JAX
RB NYG
RB DAL
WR CIN
WR NYG
WR JAX
TE JAX
K JAX
D/ST NYG

- Matt

QB KC
RB NYG
RB CIN
WR PHI
WR CIN
WR KC
TE JAX
K PHI
D/ST SF

=
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~N © 0O~

= =
PoRhNo~NE N~

N ~NNN©©ONNN

v CIN
@PHI
@KC
@BUF
v CIN
v DAL
v JAX
v DAL
v NYG

v CIN
v CIN
@BUF
v CIN
@SF
vNYG
@KC
v DAL
v JAX

v NYG
v NYG
v NYG
@PHI
v DAL
v NYG
v NYG
v NYG
v NYG

@KC
@PHI
@SF
@BUF
@PHI
@KC
@KC
@KC
@PHI

v JAX
@PHI
@BUF
vNYG
@BUF
v JAX
@KC

vNYG
v DAL

39.68
11.80

8.30
10.80
46.80
14.70
10.10

8.00
12.00

39.68
5.30
11.30
0.00
15.10
15.00
11.60
8.00
10.00

37.02
11.60
11.90

0.00
14.70
15.00
13.20

6.00
12.00

22.50
11.80
19.80
10.80
0.00
25.80
11.60
8.00
7.00

23.40
11.80
11.30
11.90
10.80

4.00
11.60

6.00
12.00
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E N T T
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Page 5/14



www.rtsports.com
2019 Boneheads Playoff League 2022 Rosters
Tue Feb 28 3:12pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Mijtraky - Mjtraky Thomas R - Thomas R

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 VvJAX 23.40 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @SF 0.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 VvNYG 11.60 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @BUF 11.30 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @BUF 19.10 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @SF 19.80 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @KC 25.80 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 v DAL 11.30 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 @PHI 0.00 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @BUF 19.10 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 VvJAX 2.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @SF 15.10 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 VvJAX 10.10 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @SF 1.80 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 VvNYG 6.00 * Riley Patterson K JAX 11 @KC 8.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 VvNYG 12.00 * Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 9 @SF 7.00 *
Przybyl - Steve Pryzbyl Todd P - Todd P

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 VvJAX 23.40 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @BUF 17.56 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @PHI 11.80 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @BUF 11.30 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vDAL 16.80 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @SF 19.80 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vCIN 46.80 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @BUF 1080 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 v DAL 14.70 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @SF 15.10 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 VvNYG 15.00 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @SF 1.80 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 VvJAX 10.10 * Robbie Gould K SF 9 vDAL 8.00 *
Robbie Gould K SF 9 v DAL 8.00 * New York Giants D/ISTNYG 9 @PHI 7.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 VvNYG 12.00 *

Rafa V - Rafa V

No players on roster.

Rammer - Rammer

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 VNYG 37.02 *

Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vDAL 16.80 *

Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 VNYG 11.60 *

Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @BUF 10.80 *

Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @KC 25.80 *

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @SF 15.10 *

Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @SF 1.80 *

Riley Patterson K JAX 11 @KC 8.00 *

Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 @SF 7.00 *

Richie - Richie

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 VvJAX 2340 %

Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @PHI 11.80 *

Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vDAL 16.80 *

Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @BUF 10.80 *

Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vCIN 46.80 *

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @SF 15.10 *

Travis Kelce TE KC 8 vJAX 10.10 *

Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @BUF 13.00 *

Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 vCIN 20.00 *

Rick C - Rick C

No players on roster.

Rob - Rob

No players on roster.

Ryan S - Ryan

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 VNYG 37.02 *

Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vDAL 16.80 *

Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 vJAX 9.60 *

A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 VNYG 11.90 *

Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9 @PHI 0.00 *

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @SF 15.10 *

Travis Kelce TE KC 8 VvJAX 10.10 *

Robbie Gould K SF 9 vDAL 8.00 *

Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 vCIN 20.00 *

Sunday - Brian Sunday

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 VvJAX 2340 %

Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @KC 8.30 *

Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @SF 19.80 *

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @BUF 19.10 *

Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vDAL 1470 *

DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 VNYG 15.00 *

Travis Kelce TE KC 8 VvJAX 10.10 *

Harrison Butker K KC 8 vJAX 0.00 *

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 VvNYG 12.00 *
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Week 3
Andrew S - Andrew S Dan - Dan
No bl Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 VvCIN 18.08 *
© players on roster. Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 6.80 *
Billy P - Billy P BrandonAyek  WR SF 9 GPH 1200 -
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 VvCIN 18.08 * T;aenH%nginZu WR CIN 10 gKC 1430 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @PHI 13.50 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 VSF 30.90 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 VvCIN 2.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 VvCIN 17.90 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 vSF 19.50 : Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 10.00 *
Tee:@s@lms | wi g":N 190 gﬁ& 1‘2‘-38 X Kansas City Chiefs ~D/STKC 8 VCIN 800 *
Deebo Samuel .
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 VvCIN 1790 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 VSF 6.00 * Danny A Danny A
1 1 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 VSF 18.00 No players on roster.
Brian R - Brian R Dave - Dave
No bl Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @KC 31.00 *
0 players on roster. Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 VvCIN 200 *
Brian T - Brian T AdBrown . WR PHI 7 ver 1950 -
.J. Brown v .
Jalgn Hurts QB PHI 7 VSF 33.60 : Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 14.30 *
Tevin Coleman RB SF 9 @PHI .00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @PH 1290 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 VSF 5.60 . George Kittle TE SF 9 @PH| 6.80 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 vSF 19.50 ) Harrison Butker K KC 8 vCIN 0.00 *
gai//'Ray ’\S"C‘?LOUC’ wg §E” 97’ @S';’F*” 35-;8 . Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 10 @KC 1600 *
eVonta Smitl Y .
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 VvSF 1160 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 VSF 6.00 * Densmore - Densmore
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 VSF 18.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @KC 31.00 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @PHI 0.00 *
Bump - Bump Miles Sand_ersk RB gHI 57; \Y SPIT_|| 1288 :
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 VvCIN 18.08 * {B_;aeng%ngﬁzu wi C'I:N 10 ch 14'30 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 VCIN 200 * g ) x
Joe Mixon RE CIN 10 @KC 6.80 . JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 VvCIN 13.90
oe . *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @PHI 12.90 * ?:zggﬂi:tltjrs’( ;E S:\: 170 ?SKFC égg *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 1430 * ; - ] .
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 VSF 30-90 . Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 8 VvCIN 8.00
eVon .
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 VvCIN 17.90 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 10.00 * Drew - Drew
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 @KC 16.00 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @PHI 0.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 VvCIN 200 *
Burt - Burt . Brown WR Pl 7 VSE 1950 -
.J. Brown v .
Joe Burrow Q8 CIN 10 @KC  31.00  * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 1290 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 6.80 ) Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 VCIN 1.20 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 VSF 5.60 X Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @KC 1.70 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 vSF 19.50 ) Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 10.00 *
]eje HS'JQQESS st wg Eg\‘ 180 @CKIE ig-gg X Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 10 @KC 16.00 *
uJu Smith-Schuster Y .
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @KC 1.70 * _
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 10.00 * DUStyn L DUStyI’I L
S . .
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN 10 @KC 16.00 No players on roster.
Bushnell - Ryan Bushnell Dylan - Dylan
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @PHI 0.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @KC 31.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @PHI 1350 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 6.80 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 VvCIN 2.00 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 VSF 5.60 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 VSF 19.50 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @PHI 12.90 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 14.30 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 VSF 19.50 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 VvCIN 1390 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 1430 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 VvCIN 17.90 * George Kittle TE SF 9 @PHI 6.80 *
Robbie Gould K SF 9 @PHI 6.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI 7 VSF 6.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8 VvCIN 8.00 * Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 @KC 16.00 *
Chris D - Chris D Fonz - Fonz
No ol Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 VSF 33.60 *
0 players on roster. Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 6.80 *
Chris E - Chris E Miles SanQers RB PHI 7 VSF 5.60 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @PHI 1290 *
No players on roster. A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 vSF 1950 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 1290 *
Cory D - Cory D George Kittle TE SF 9 @PHI 6.80 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 10.00 *
No players on roster. Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 VSF 18.00 *
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Hammer - Hammer

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Miles Sanders RB PHI
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Deebo Samuel WR SF

Kadarius Toney WR KC

George Kittle TE SF

Evan McPherson K CIN
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN
Harry - Harry

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Jerick McKinnon RB KC

Joe Mixon RB CIN
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC

Travis Kelce TE KC

Harrison Butker K KC

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

Jacob S - Jacob S

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Jerick McKinnon RB KC

Joe Mixon RB CIN
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF

A.J. Brown WR PHI
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
George Kittle TE SF

Robbie Gould K SF

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Jake - Jake

Patrick Mahomes QB KC

Jerick McKinnon RB KC

Joe Mixon RB CIN
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Deebo Samuel WR SF

DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Travis Kelce TE KC

Robbie Gould K SF

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

James - James
Patrick Mahomes QB KC

Jerick McKinnon RB KC

Joe Mixon RB CIN
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF

Tyler Boyd WR CIN
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC

Travis Kelce TE KC

Evan McPherson K CIN
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

Jason - Jason

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Jerick McKinnon RB KC

Joe Mixon RB CIN
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Tee Higgins WR CIN
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC

Hayden Hurst TE CIN
Evan McPherson K CIN
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

Jimmie - Jimmie
No players on roster.

John K - John K

No players on roster.
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@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@PHI
v CIN
@PHI
@KC
@KC

@KC
v CIN
@KC
@KC
@KC
v CIN
v CIN
v CIN
@KC

@KC
v CIN
@KC
@PHI
v SF
@KC
@PHI
@PHI
v SF

v CIN
v CIN
@KC
@KC
@PHI
v SF
v CIN
@PHI
@KC

v CIN
v CIN
@KC
@PHI
@KC
v CIN
v CIN
@KC
v CIN

@KC
v CIN
@KC
@KC
@KC
v CIN
@KC
@KC
@KC

31.00
6.80
5.60

19.50

12.90
0.00
6.80

10.00

16.00

31.00
2.00
6.80

22.50

12.90

13.90

17.90
0.00

16.00

31.00
2.00
6.80

12.90

19.50

12.90
6.80
6.00

18.00

18.08
2.00
6.80

12.90

12.90

30.90

17.90
6.00

16.00

18.08
2.00
6.80

12.90

22.50

13.90

17.90

10.00
8.00

31.00
2.00
6.80

22.50

14.30

13.90
1.70

10.00

16.00

L T T E T T L T T R S L T T

E N T T

Johnnie - Johnnie
Patrick Mahomes QB KC

Jerick McKinnon RB KC

Joe Mixon RB CIN
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF

Tee Higgins WR CIN
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Hayden Hurst TE CIN
Jake Elliott K PHI

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Juan P - Juan P

No players on roster.

Justin - Justin
Patrick Mahomes QB KC

Jerick McKinnon RB KC

Miles Sanders RB PHI
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF

A.J. Brown WR PHI
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Travis Kelce TE KC

Jake Elliott K PHI
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN
Karl S - Karl S

No players on roster.

Kraft - Kraft

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF

Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Hayden Hurst TE CIN
Evan McPherson K CIN
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

Kyle - Kyle Ciminelli

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Joe Mixon RB CIN
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Travis Kelce TE KC
Jake Elliott K PHI

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Let's Go Buffalo - Matt

No players on roster.

Matt IL - Matt IL

No players on roster.

Matt L - Matt L

No players on roster.

Mike H - Mike H

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Miles Sanders RB PHI
Tee Higgins WR CIN
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
George Kittle TE SF

Robbie Gould K SF

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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v CIN
v CIN
@KC
@PHI
@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
@PHI

v CIN
v CIN
v SF
@PHI
v SF
@KC
v CIN
v SF
@KC

@KC
@KC
@PHI
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC

@KC
@PHI
@KC
v SF
@KC
@PHI
v CIN
v SF
@PHI

@KC
@PHI
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF
@PHI
@PHI
v SF

18.08
2.00
6.80

12.90

14.30

30.90
1.70
6.00
8.00

L T T

18.08
2.00
5.60

12.90

19.50

14.30

17.90
6.00

16.00

R S T S

31.00

6.80
12.90
22.50
12.90
14.30

1.70
10.00
16.00

E N T T

31.00
13.50
6.80
19.50
14.30
12.90
17.90
6.00
8.00

E N T T

31.00
13.50
5.60
14.30
30.90
11.60
6.80
6.00
18.00

R S T S
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Mijtraky - Mjtraky

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Mecole Hardman WR KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Hayden Hurst TE CIN
Robbie Gould K SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Przybyl - Steve Pryzbyl

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Miles Sanders RB PHI
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Hayden Hurst TE CIN
Evan McPherson K CIN

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

Rafa V - Rafa VvV

No players on roster.

Rammer - Rammer

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF

Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Deebo Samuel WR SF

George Kittle TE SF

Robbie Gould K SF

San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF

Richie - Richie

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Jerick McKinnon RB KC

Miles Sanders RB PHI
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Deebo Samuel WR SF

George Kittle TE SF

Harrison Butker K KC

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Rick C - Rick C

No players on roster.

Rob - Rob

No players on roster.

Ryan S - Ryan

Brock Purdy QB SF

Joe Mixon RB CIN
Miles Sanders RB PHI
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Deebo Samuel WR SF

DeVonta Smith WR PHI
George Kittle TE SF

Evan McPherson K CIN
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Sunday - Brian Sunday

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC
Hayden Hurst TE CIN
Evan McPherson K CIN

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

= =
BN~ B

~N 00 © ©

10

10

10

10

10

@KC
@PHI
@PHI
@KC
v CIN
@PHI
@KC
@PHI
@PHI

v SF
@KC
v SF
@PHI
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC

@Kc
@KC
@PHI
@KC
@KC
@PHI
@PHI
@PHI
@PHI

@KC
v CIN
v SF
v SF
@KC
@PHI
@PHI
v CIN
v SF

@PHI
@KC
v SF
@KC
@PHI
v SF
@PHI
@KC
v SF

@KC
v CIN
@KC
v CIN
@KC
v CIN
@KC
@KC
@KC

31.00
13.50
12.90
12.90
1.20
12.90
1.70
6.00
8.00

33.60
6.80
5.60

12.90

19.50

14.30
1.70

10.00

16.00

31.00
6.80
12.90
22.50
14.30
12.90
6.80
6.00
8.00

31.00
2.00
5.60

19.50

14.30

12.90
6.80
0.00

18.00

0.00
6.80
5.60
12.90
12.90
30.90
6.80
10.00
18.00

31.00
2.00
6.80
0.90

22.50

13.90
1.70

10.00

16.00

L T T

R S T S R S

R S T S

R S T S

R S T S

Thomas R - Thomas R

Jalen Hurts
Christian McCaffrey
Jerick McKinnon
Ja'Marr Chase
Deebo Samuel
DeVonta Smith
George Kittle
Robbie Gould
Kansas City Chiefs

QB PHI
RB SF
RB KC
WR CIN
WR SF
WR PHI
TE SF
K SF
D/ST KC

Todd P - Todd P

Patrick Mahomes
Christian McCaffrey
Jerick McKinnon
Brandon Aiyuk

Tee Higgins

Deebo Samuel
George Kittle

Evan McPherson
Cincinnati Bengals

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB KC
RB SF
RB KC
WR SF
WR CIN
WR SF
TE SF
K CIN
DIST CIN

©®©OO~N©OE®o-N

B =
SBooloxnon

v SF
@PHI
v CIN
@KC
@PHI
v SF
@PHI
@PHI
v CIN

v CIN
@PHI
v CIN
@PHI
@KC
@PHI
@PHI
@KC
@KC

33.60
13.50
2.00
12.90
12.90
30.90
6.80
6.00
8.00

18.08
13.50

2.00
12.90
14.30
12.90

6.80
10.00
16.00

L T T

I S
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Week 4
Andrew S - Andrew S

No players on roster.

Billy P - Billy P
Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Miles Sanders RB PHI
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Kadarius Toney WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Harrison Butker K KC

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

Brian R - Brian R

No players on roster.

Brian T - Brian T
Patrick Mahomes QB KC

Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC
Kadarius Toney WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Travis Kelce TE KC
Harrison Butker K KC
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
Bump - Bump

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Miles Sanders RB PHI
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Jake Elliott K PHI
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Burt - Burt

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Quez Watkins WR PHI
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Harrison Butker K KC
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

Bushnell - Ryan Bushnell

No players on roster.

Chris D - Chris D

No players on roster.

Chris E - Chris E

No players on roster.
Cory D-Cory D

No players on roster.

Dan - Dan

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI
Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Miles Sanders RB PHI
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Jake Elliott K PHI
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF

0 00 ~N 00~~~

00 00 00 O 00 O O 0O

NN NN ~N©NN

NNN0ON~N©NN

v KC
@PHI
v KC
v KC
@PHI
@PHI
v KC
@PHI
@PHI

@PHI
@PHI
@PHI
@PHI
@PHI
@PHI
@PHI
@PHI
@PHI

v KC
v KC
@PHI
v KC
v KC
@PHI
v KC
v KC
v KC

v KC
@PHI
@PHI
v KC
@PHI
v KC
v KC
@PHI
@PHI

v KC
v KC
@PHI
v KC
v KC
@PHI
v KC
v KC

15.96
6.30
29.60
4.70
0.00
9.30
12.20
0.00
4.00

29.36
1.10
6.30
9.60
0.00
9.30

24.20
0.00
4.00

15.96
8.90
6.30

29.60

14.50
9.30

12.20
4.00

15.00

15.96
1.10
6.30
4.70
9.30
0.00

12.20
0.00
4.00

15.96
8.90
1.10

29.60

14.50
9.30

12.20
4.00
7.00

E A T I

R S T S R S T S
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Danny A - Danny A

No players on roster.

Dave - Dave

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Miles Sanders RB PHI
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Noah Gray TE KC
Jake Elliott K PHI

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Densmore - Densmore

No players on roster.

Drew - Drew

No players on roster.

Dustyn L - Dustyn L

No players on roster.

Dylan - Dylan

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Kadarius Toney WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Harrison Butker K KC
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
Fonz - Fonz

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI
Isiah Pacheco RB KC

JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC

Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Travis Kelce TE KC
Jake Elliott K PHI

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

Hammer - Hammer
Patrick Mahomes QB KC

Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI
Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Jake Elliott K PHI
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
Harry - Harry

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Miles Sanders RB PHI
A.J. Brown WR PHI
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Jake Elliott K PHI
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Jacob S - Jacob S

No players on roster.

Jake - Jake

No players on roster.
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6.30
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0.00
9.30
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0.00
4.00
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6.30
9.60
9.30

12.20

24.20
4.00
4.00

29.36
8.90
1.10
6.30
4.70
9.30

12.20
4.00
4.00

15.96
6.30
29.60
14.50
4.70
9.30
12.20
4.00
15.00
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James - James

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Miles Sanders RB PHI
A.J. Brown WR PHI
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Jake Elliott K PHI

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Jason - Jason
No players on roster.
Jimmie - Jimmie
No players on roster.

John K - John K

No players on roster.

Johnnie - Johnnie

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Miles Sanders RB PHI
A.J. Brown WR PHI

JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Harrison Butker K KC
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

Juan P - Juan P

No players on roster.

Justin - Justin

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Skyy Moore WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Harrison Butker K KC

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Karl S - Karl S

No players on roster.

Kraft - Kraft
Patrick Mahomes QB KC

Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Skyy Moore WR KC
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC
Kadarius Toney WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Travis Kelce TE KC
Harrison Butker K KC

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

Kyle - Kyle Ciminelli

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Miles Sanders RB PHI
DeVonta Smith WR PHI

JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Harrison Butker K KC
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Let's Go Buffalo - Matt

No players on roster.

Matt IL - Matt IL
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4.00
15.00

15.96
6.30
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14.50
9.60
9.30
12.20
0.00
4.00

15.96
22.40
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5.10
9.30
12.20
0.00
15.00
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6.30
5.10
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0.00
9.30
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1.10
29.60
4.70
9.60
9.30
12.20
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No players on roster.

Matt L - Matt L

No players on roster.

Mike H - Mike H

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Boston Scott RB PHI
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Justin Watson WR KC
Travis Kelce TE KC
Harrison Butker K KC

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

Mijtraky - Mjtraky

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Jerick McKinnon RB KC
A.J. Brown WR PHI
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Quez Watkins WR PHI
Justin Watson WR KC
Jody Fortson TE KC
Harrison Butker K KC

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

Przybyl - Steve Pryzhbyl

Chad Henne QB KC
Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Skyy Moore WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Noah Gray TE KC
Harrison Butker K KC

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

Rafa V - Rafa VvV

No players on roster.

Rammer - Rammer

Chad Henne QB KC
Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Isiah Pacheco RB KC

JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC

Quez Watkins WR PHI
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Jake Elliott K PHI
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Richie - Richie

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
DeVonta Smith WR PHI

JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Jake Elliott K PHI
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

Rick C - Rick C
No players on roster.

Rob - Rob

No players on roster.
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Ryan S - Ryan
Patrick Mahomes QB
Kenneth Gainwell RB
Isiah Pacheco RB
Skyy Moore WR
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR
Dallas Goedert TE
Jake Elliott K

PHI

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

Sunday - Brian Sunday

Jalen Hurts QB
Kenneth Gainwell RB
Miles Sanders RB
A.J. Brown WR
Kadarius Toney WR
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR
Dallas Goedert TE
Jake Elliott K

PHI
PHI
PHI

PHI

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

Thomas R - Thomas R

Patrick Mahomes QB
Kenneth Gainwell RB
Isiah Pacheco RB
Miles Sanders RB
A.J. Brown WR
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR
Travis Kelce TE
Harrison Butker K

KC
PHI
KC
PHI
PHI
KC
KC
KC

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Todd P - Todd P

Jalen Hurts QB
Isiah Pacheco RB
Miles Sanders RB
A.J. Brown WR
DeVonta Smith WR
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR
Travis Kelce TE
Jake Elliott K

PHI
KC
PHI
PHI
PHI
KC
KC
PHI

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
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8.90
6.30

29.60

14.50
9.60

24.20
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15.00
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Offseason
Andrew S - Andrew S

No players on roster.
Billy P - Billy P
No players on roster.

Brian R - Brian R

No players on roster.

Brian T - Brian T
No players on roster.
Bump - Bump

No players on roster.

Burt - Burt

No players on roster.

Bushnell - Ryan Bushnell
No players on roster.

Chris D - Chris D

No players on roster.

Chris E - Chris E
No players on roster.
Cory D-Cory D

No players on roster.

Dan - Dan

No players on roster.
Danny A - Danny A
No players on roster.
Dave - Dave

No players on roster.

Densmore - Densmore

No players on roster.
Drew - Drew

No players on roster.
Dustyn L - Dustyn L
No players on roster.
Dylan - Dylan

No players on roster.
Fonz - Fonz

No players on roster.

Hammer - Hammer

No players on roster.

Harry - Harry

No players on roster.

Jacob S - Jacob S

No players on roster.

Jake - Jake

No players on roster.

James - James

No players on roster.
Jason - Jason
No players on roster.
Jimmie - Jimmie
No players on roster.

John K - John K

No players on roster.

Johnnie - Johnnie

No players on roster.

Juan P - Juan P

No players on roster.

Justin - Justin

No players on roster.

Karl S - Karl S

No players on roster.

Kraft - Kraft

No players on roster.

Kyle - Kyle Ciminelli
No players on roster.

Let's Go Buffalo - Matt

No players on roster.

Matt IL - Matt IL

No players on roster.

Matt L - Matt L

No players on roster.

Mike H - Mike H

No players on roster.

Mijtraky - Mjtraky

No players on roster.

Przybyl - Steve Pryzbyl
No players on roster.

Rafa V - Rafa VvV

No players on roster.
Rammer - Rammer
No players on roster.
Richie - Richie

No players on roster.
Rick C - Rick C

No players on roster.

Rob - Rob

No players on roster.
Ryan S - Ryan

No players on roster.
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Sunday - Brian Sunday

No players on roster.

Thomas R - Thomas R

No players on roster.

Todd P - Todd P

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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